
BLOCK 6 LOT 4
IN OR 848/637
WILSON NECK LANDING PB 4/71

KATO JOHN H & ANNA G
85216 DELEENE ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4647-0006-0040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4048.00

01/04/2021 NWX 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

272,719
5,249
80,000

357,968
188,000
169,968

HX HB 50,000
119,968
357,968

0

346,526

0848/0637 9/11/1998 WD Q I 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EZELL BEATRICE C

KATO JOHN H & ANNA 

0568/0127 4/19/1989 WD Q V 14,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOWNE WILLIAM H

EZELL GEORGE

2024
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20007348 REPAIR/RRF 19,300 09/02/2020

17007061 CARPORT 21,648 08/07/2017

B9905910 ADDITION 79,134 03/01/1999

B985527 NEW CONSTR 30,240 11/01/1998

7810 MH MOVE-ON 0 05/17/1989

2000HX Base Yr

85216 DELEENE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,729 115.9200 110.12 300,517 1999 2004 0 0 0 9.25 90.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2205

BAS 2,205 100 2,205 220,355

FGR 616 55 339 33,878

FOP 130 30 39 3,898

FOP 176 30 53 5,296

UOP 464 20 93 9,294

3,591 2,729 272,719

BAS=[YR=1999]  W12  U3 L3  W5  D3 L3  W1 S2 UOP=[YR=2016]
W29 S16 E29 N16$ S16 FOP=[YR=1999]  W20 S7 E16  R4 U5  N2$ S2
D5 L4  W16 N7 W9 N5  U3 L3  W4  D3 L3  S5 W10 N8 W17 S28 E16
S4 E28 FOP=[YR=1999] S8 E22 FGR=[YR=1999] E24 N29 W12 S9 W12
S5 W4 S7 E4S8$ N8 W22$ E18 N7 E4 N5 E12 N9 E12 N21$.
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1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 24 14 336.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 2,016

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 929.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2006 2006 3 87 3,233

5,249

1 000100 C SFR 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


